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Schedule for Ph. D. Interview 2025-26

Research Centre: MVP Samaj's C.M.C.S. College, Nashik
Subject: ComputerScience

Sr. No.

2

3

4

6

7

Application No.

25030008745

25030020468

25030015273

24030180035

24030017891

24030123349

24030151935

24030159520

Student Name

Prajakta Pankaj Kulkarni

Priya Jaysing Nimbalkar

Abhijeet Shrikrishna Kokare

Ashalata Dattatraya Bhandare

Jaymala Sandip Satpute

Lalit Atmaram Sonawane

Santosh Dattatray Gujar

Varsha Sudhakar Shirore

Schedule Date &Time

Date: Dec 5, 2025

Time: 1lam

10

11

12

13

14

25030003741

25030000326

25030007902

24030194266

24030085051

25030006297

Yogesh Sopan Ingale

Madhukar Jadhav Aarti

Pratima Chetan Jagale

Deepali Arun Thorat

Dharashree Suryabhan Ingle

Aarti Ma�hukar Jadhay

Dr.M.N. Shelar

Principal

PRINCIPAL

Commerce, Management & Computer

Science (C.M.C.S.) Colege,

Nashlk-422 013.


